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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.02.2010 - 11:18 Rezultati
HN 26.47 RADAN Duška MNE 15.02.1996
MNE Otvoreno 26.47 RADAN D.
MNE - 10 34.03 POP Darija
MNE - 12 29.86 COROVIC M.
MNE - 14 28.76 DJIKANOVIC D.
MNE - 16 28.04 RADAN D.
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. KASHARI Anxhela 96 Albania 30.10 495
2. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 30.37 482
3. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 30.55 473
4. AHMETSPAHIĆ Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 30.98 454
5. VUJOVIĆ Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 31.47 433
6. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 32.83 381
7. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 32.89 379
8. ČUČKOVIĆ Anja 96 Leotar, TR 33.34 364
9. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 33.49 359

10. KONOPLEVI Klea 99 Lori 2006 33.75 351
11. KOCILLARI Eni 96 Tirana CS, TI 34.73 322
12. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 35.21 309
13. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 35.27 308
14. HOXHA Arkiola 96 Tirana CS, TI 35.55 300
15. MEHIĆ Adela 98 GKVS SA,SA 36.46 279
16. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 36.96 267
17. MUSTAFARAJ Kejt 98 Lori 2006 37.24 261
18. MILIĆ Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 37.29 260
19. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 Leotar, TR 38.30 240
20. ŽIŽIĆ Ana 96 Jadran, HN 38.43 238
21. TAHO Anja 97 Lori 2006 38.60 235
22. STASTOLI Livia 98 Tirana CS, TI 38.70 233
23. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 38.73 232
24. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 38.90 229
25. RADANOVIĆ Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 39.09 226
26. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 39.88 213
27. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 Leotar, TR 40.41 205
28. CVETOJEVIĆ Jovana 99 Jadran, HN 41.12 194
29. CEKA Ilaria 98 QKF Durres 41.27 192
30. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 Leotar, TR 41.47 189
31. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 41.54 188
32. GARGOVIĆ Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 41.60 187
33. AGO Nea 98 QKF Durres 41.87 184
34. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 42.88 171
35. DELLI Kejsi 98 Tirana CS, TI 42.93 171
36. LIVNJAK Ajla 98 Velež, MO 42.96 170
37. MELE Crystal 98 QKF Durres 43.38 165
38. MAHINIĆ Amila 98 Velež, MO 43.75 161
39. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 44.27 156
40. JANJIĆ Irena 98 Jadran, HN 44.43 154
41. MARTIĆ Jovana 00 Budva M-tel, BU 46.21 137
42. VIDOVIĆ Anđela 98 Jadran, HN 46.34 136
43. DAJKOVIĆ Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 46.84 131
44. LAZOVIĆ Vasilisa 02 Budva M-tel, BU 48.52 118
45. KALAJDŽIĆ Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 48.70 117
46. KRSTIĆ Sofija 00 Budva M-tel, BU 51.88 97
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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. VLAČIĆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 56.38 75
48. FRANETA Ksenija 00 Budva M-tel, BU 57.95 69

Otvoreno

1. SOVINEK Nina 85 Olimpija, LJU 26.48 727
2. VUKANOVIC Tijana 92 Serbia 26.90 693
3. NIKOLOVSKI Jovana 92 Serbia 27.06 681
4. SOVINEK Maja 85 Olimpija, LJU 27.49 650
5. REPMAN Rebeka 94 Serbia 28.11 608
6. ĐURĐEVIĆ Katarina 93 Jadran, HN 28.55 580
7. ŽARKOVIĆ Nina 95 Leotar, TR 28.65 574
8. MASTILOVIC Mina 91 11.April, BG 28.69 572
9. VUKOBRAT Tamara 95 Serbia 29.08 549

10. IVANCEVIC Milica 94 Serbia 29.11 547
11. OSMANI Daulina 93 Scan-Color, PR 29.58 522
12. BASIC Milana 95 Serbia 29.67 517
13. KASHARI Anxhela 96 Albania 30.10 495
14. NINKOVIĆ Ivana 96 Leotar, TR 30.37 482
15. JOVIĆ Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 30.55 473
16. ĆEMALOVIĆ Alena 91 Velež, MO 30.72 466
17. AHMETSPAHIĆ Lejla 97 Zenica, ZE 30.98 454
18. VUJOVIĆ Ivona 97 Budva M-tel, BU 31.47 433
19. RAMA Vanesa 94 Step, PR 31.56 429
20. KECI Deborah 92 Teuta-Dures 31.72 423
21. BODIROGA Teodora 93 11.April, BG 32.28 401
22. LLALLOSHI Vlera 95 Priština, PR 32.82 382
23. MYRTA Shirli 96 Teuta-Dures 32.83 381
24. ROGANOVIĆ Ivana 96 Budva M-tel, BU 32.89 379
25. ČUČKOVIĆ Anja 96 Leotar, TR 33.34 364
26. VELFEL Vasilija 94 Jadran, HN 33.39 363
27. ČUČKOVIĆ Ana 98 Leotar, TR 33.49 359
28. SELIMOVIĆ Nejra 95 Bosna, SA 33.63 355
29. KONOPLEVI Klea 99 Lori 2006 33.75 351
30. VUJOŠEVIĆ Anđela 95 Budva M-tel, BU 34.28 335
31. LIPOVINA Tara 95 Budva M-tel, BU 34.54 328
32. SAVELJIĆ Silvana 94 Primorac, KO 34.60 326
33. KOCILLARI Eni 96 Tirana CS, TI 34.73 322
34. ŽIVANIĆ Jovana 97 Leotar, TR 35.21 309
35. DELIĆ Zagorka 96 Leotar, TR 35.27 308
36. HOXHA Arkiola 96 Tirana CS, TI 35.55 300
37. KOVAČEVIĆ Irina 95 Jadran, HN 35.97 290
38. MEHIĆ Adela 98 GKVS SA,SA 36.46 279
39. SPAHIĆ Amina 95 Velež, MO 36.68 274
40. VERBITSKAYA Zlata 86 VVK Moskva 36.74 272
41. DAJKOVIĆ Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 36.96 267
42. MUSTAFARAJ Kejt 98 Lori 2006 37.24 261
43. MILIĆ Jovana 98 Budva M-tel, BU 37.29 260
44. VLAČIĆ Lidija 96 Leotar, TR 38.30 240

GRADINAC Jovana 94 Primorac, KO 38.30 240
46. ŽIŽIĆ Ana 96 Jadran, HN 38.43 238
47. TAHO Anja 97 Lori 2006 38.60 235
48. STASTOLI Livia 98 Tirana CS, TI 38.70 233
49. ČUČKOVIĆ Anđela 00 Leotar, TR 38.73 232
50. KOLA Kerolaine 98 TDS, TI 38.90 229
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15th Montenegro Mimosa CUP 2010
Herceg Novi, 20. - 21.2.2010

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. RADANOVIĆ Sandra 00 Budva M-tel, BU 39.09 226
52. MIRDINJA Nikolina 98 Leotar, TR 39.88 213
53. ANĐELIĆ Marina 98 Leotar, TR 40.41 205
54. CVETOJEVIĆ Jovana 99 Jadran, HN 41.12 194
55. CEKA Ilaria 98 QKF Durres 41.27 192
56. POPOVIĆ Ana 01 Leotar, TR 41.47 189
57. CANO Megi 98 Tirana CS, TI 41.54 188
58. GARGOVIĆ Ema 99 Budva M-tel, BU 41.60 187
59. AGO Nea 98 QKF Durres 41.87 184
60. TELEBAK Jovana 98 Leotar, TR 42.88 171
61. DELLI Kejsi 98 Tirana CS, TI 42.93 171
62. LIVNJAK Ajla 98 Velež, MO 42.96 170
63. MELE Crystal 98 QKF Durres 43.38 165
64. MAHINIĆ Amila 98 Velež, MO 43.75 161
65. VUJOVIĆ Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 44.27 156
66. JANJIĆ Irena 98 Jadran, HN 44.43 154
67. MARTIĆ Jovana 00 Budva M-tel, BU 46.21 137
68. VIDOVIĆ Anđela 98 Jadran, HN 46.34 136
69. DAJKOVIĆ Nina 01 Budva M-tel, BU 46.84 131
70. LAZOVIĆ Vasilisa 02 Budva M-tel, BU 48.52 118
71. KALAJDŽIĆ Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 48.70 117
72. KRSTIĆ Sofija 00 Budva M-tel, BU 51.88 97
73. VLAČIĆ Andrijana 99 Leotar, TR 56.38 75
74. FRANETA Ksenija 00 Budva M-tel, BU 57.95 69
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